
№ Участник Кл Училище Град Група

1 Веселин Николаев Маркович 11 МГ "Д-р Петър Берон" Варна A

2 Добромир Добромиров Ангелов 11 МГ "Д-р Петър Берон" Варна A

3 Мария Тодорова Тодорова 11 МГ "Д-р Петър Берон" Варна G

4 Ралица Руменова Николова 9 МГ "Д-р Петър Берон" Варна G

5 Денислав Младенов Манев 8 ПМГ "Акад. Иван Гюзелев" Габрово C

6 Борис Владимиров Михов 11 СМГ „Паисий Хилендарски” София A

7 Андрей Здравков Стефанов 9 ПЧМГ София A

8 Александър Мирославов Гатев 11 СМГ „Паисий Хилендарски” София A

9 Петър Велиславов Михов 11 СМГ „Паисий Хилендарски” София A

10 Даниел Николаев Гетов 9 СМГ „Паисий Хилендарски” София A

11 Нора Огнянова Паскалева 11 Американски колеж в София София G

12 Ралица Радославова Исаева 9 СМГ "Паисий Хилендарски" София G

13 Станислава Димова Василева 11 СМГ „Паисий Хилендарски” София G

14 Кирил Иванов Зулямски 7 СМГ „Паисий Хилендарски” София C

15 Сава Александров Делев 8 ПЧМГ София C

16 Йордан Цветанов Цоканов 8 СМГ „Паисий Хилендарски” София C

17 Мартин Стефанов Чавдаров 7 СМГ „Паисий Хилендарски” София C

18 Боян Ангелов Бояджиев 7 ЧОУ „Свeта София” София C

19 Виктор Лазаров Славчев 8 СМГ „Паисий Хилендарски” София C

20 Елица Росенова Стоянова 8 СМГ „Паисий Хилендарски” София C

21 Мартин Владимиров Висулчев 7 СМГ „Паисий Хилендарски” София C

22 Божан Радославов Иванов 8 I СУ "Свети Седмочисленици" Търговище C

23 Даниел Илиев Койнов 11 ППМГ "Нанчо Попович" Шумен A

24 Серкан Садретин Рашид 9 ППМГ "Нанчо Попович" Шумен A

25 Симона Николаева Христова 10 ППМГ "Нанчо Попович" Шумен G

26 Нермин Хюсмен Идириз 10 ППМГ "Нанчо Попович" Шумен G

27 Весела Георгиева Николова 11 ППМГ "Нанчо Попович" Шумен G

28 Николай Венелинов Вълчанов 8 ППМГ "Нанчо Попович" Шумен C
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№ Участник Кл Училище Град Група

1 Даниел Илиев Койнов 11 ППМГ "Нанчо Попович" Шумен A

2 Веселин Николаев Маркович 11 МГ "Д-р Петър Берон" Варна A

3 Борис Владимиров Михов 11 СМГ „Паисий Хилендарски” София A

4 Андрей Здравков Стефанов 9 ПЧМГ София A

5 Александър Мирославов Гатев 11 СМГ „Паисий Хилендарски” София A

6 Петър Велиславов Михов 11 СМГ „Паисий Хилендарски” София A

7 Добромир Добромиров Ангелов 11 МГ "Д-р Петър Берон" Варна A

8 Серкан Садретин Рашид 9 ППМГ "Нанчо Попович" Шумен A

9 Даниел Николаев Гетов 9 СМГ „Паисий Хилендарски” София A

1 Денислав Младенов Манев 8 ПМГ "Акад. Иван Гюзелев" Габрово C

2 Кирил Иванов Зулямски 7 СМГ „Паисий Хилендарски” София C

3 Сава Александров Делев 8 ПЧМГ София C

4 Йордан Цветанов Цоканов 8 СМГ „Паисий Хилендарски” София C

5 Мартин Стефанов Чавдаров 7 СМГ „Паисий Хилендарски” София C

6 Николай Венелинов Вълчанов 8 ППМГ "Нанчо Попович" Шумен C

7 Божан Радославов Иванов 8 I СУ "Свети Седмочисленици" Търговище C

8 Боян Ангелов Бояджиев 7 ЧОУ „Свeта София” София C

9 Виктор Лазаров Славчев 8 СМГ „Паисий Хилендарски” София C

10 Елица Росенова Стоянова 8 СМГ „Паисий Хилендарски” София C

11 Мартин Владимиров Висулчев 7 СМГ „Паисий Хилендарски” София C

1 Симона Николаева Христова 10 ППМГ "Нанчо Попович" Шумен G

2 Нора Огнянова Паскалева 11 Американски колеж в София София G

3 Нермин Хюсмен Идириз 10 ППМГ "Нанчо Попович" Шумен G

4 Весела Георгиева Николова 11 ППМГ "Нанчо Попович" Шумен G

5 Мария Тодорова Тодорова 11 МГ "Д-р Петър Берон" Варна G

6 Ралица Руменова Николова 9 МГ "Д-р Петър Берон" Варна G

7 Ралица Радославова Исаева 9 СМГ "Паисий Хилендарски" София G

8 Станислава Димова Василева 11 СМГ „Паисий Хилендарски” София G
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